
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover TEN LAKHS) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - FIVE 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investmen

t

Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

51 1 39000 13570 13570 144 0 17 161

52 2 39000 161 13570 27140 144 161 37 342

53 3 39000 342 13570 40710 144 342 58 544

54 4 39000 544 13570 54280 144 544 83 771

55 5 39000 771 13570 67850 144 771 110 1025

56 6 46020 1025 16442 84292 144 1025 140 1309

57 7 46020 1309 16442 100734 144 1309 174 1627

58 8 46020 1627 16442 117176 144 1627 213 1984

59 9 46020 1984 16442 133618 144 1984 255 2383

60 10 46020 2383 16442 150060 144 2383 303 2830

61 11 54304 2830 19973 170033 144 2830 357 3331

62 12 54304 3331 19973 190006 144 3331 417 3892

63 13 54304 3892 19973 209979 144 3892 484 4520

64 14 54304 4520 19973 229952 144 4520 560 5224

65 15 54304 5224 19973 249925 144 5224 644 6012

66 16 64079 6012 22840 272765 144 6012 739 6895

67 17 64079 6895 22840 295605 144 6895 845 7884

68 18 64079 7884 22840 318445 144 7884 963 8991

69 19 64079 8991 22840 341285 144 8991 1096 10231

70 20 64079 10231 22840 364125 144 10231 1245 11620

71 21 75613 11620 27573 391698 144 11620 1412 13176

72 22 75613 13176 27573 419271 144 13176 1598 14918

73 23 75613 14918 27573 446844 144 14918 1807 16869

74 24 75613 16869 27573 474417 144 16869 2042 19055

75 25 75613 19055 27573 501990 144 19055 2304 21503

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.

 17903

19055 501990 21503

 3,600.00


